
Teacher(s) Name of School City/State - Country Address E-mail
Digital or
Snail Mail

Rukiye ALTIN
Eylem Erkan

ODTÜ Geliştirme Vakfı Özel Ortaok
METU Development Foundation Sc Ankara - Turkey

ODTÜ Geliştirme Vakfı Özel Ortaokulu
Üniversiteler Mahallesi
İhsan Doğramacı Bulvarı No:5  A Blok
06800  ODTÜ - Çankaya / ANKARA

altin.rukiye@gmail.com
eylemerkanodtu@gmail.com Both

Linda Bean Fishers Island School Fishers Island, NY (US 78 Greenwood Road #600, Fishers Island, NY 06390 linda.bean@fischool.com
Would prefer digital but can do
both

Cindy Nickodam Jonesville Middle School Jonesville, VA (USA) 160 Bulldog Circle; Jonesville, VA; 24263 cnickodam@gmail.com Both is fine with us. We would
like to acutally have stars in our
hands and put them on a tree to
keep up all year!

Keith Reyling Commack Middle School Commack, NY (USA) 700 Vanderbilt Parkway, Commack, NY 11725 kreyling@commack.k12.ny.us

Christina Harlan Athens High School Troy, MI (USA) Athens High School, 4333 John R Rd, Troy, MI 48085 charlan@troy.k12.mi.us
Snail Mail, but we will try the
other as well!

Kim Fiore Trinity Academy Caldwell NJ (USA) 235 Bloomfield Ave Caldwell, NJ 07006 kfiore@trinityk8.com I can do either

Kimberly Olson Phillips Elementary School Napa, CA 1210 Shetler Ave., Napa CA 94559 Kimberly_Olson@nvusd.org send snail, accept both

Kenan Taşağal Edirne Serhat IMKB Kız Teknik Lise Edirne-Turkey

Laura Collins Lee Eaton Elementary, Nordonia Mi Northfield, OH (USA) Lee Eaton Elementary, 115 Ledge Rd. Northfield OH 44067 laura.collins@nordoniaschools.org send snail, accept both

Isabel Mendez B. Stma. Trinidad Seville, Spain Santa Lucía Nº2, 41003 Seville, Spain iseville@hotmail.com

Rosa Corbett Farmville Middle School Farmville, NC (USA) 3914 Grimmersburg Road Farmville, NC 27828 corbetr@pitt.k12.nc.us both

Jessica Kocab Pymatuning Valley Primary School Andover, OH (USA) PO Box 1180 Andover, OH 44003 jessica.kocab@neomin.org send snail but we will try both

Richard Campbell Campbell's English Academy Busan, South Korea LG Metro City APT. 216 Dong 202 HO Yong-ho Dong Namgu 608090 selects98@gmail.com

We will follow what everyone
else is doing but we would prefer
sharing online.

Nigar Rasulzada British School in Baku Baku, Azerbaijan 13 Koroglu Rahimov Str., Baku AZ1072, Azerbaijan, Odlar Yurdu University Nigar@bsb-azeri.org.uk both

Abi Hatto ESIS International School Barcelona, Spain
Autovía de Castelldefels (C-31), km 191, 08820 El Prat de Llobregat (Barcelona),
Spain ahatto@es-school.com Digital if possible!

Kent Blessing
Hutchinson HS/Career & Technincal
Academy Hutchinson, KS 800 15th Circle, Hutchinson, Kansas  67501 blessing.richard@usd308.com both

Merrit McDaniel Shaler Area Middle School Glenshaw, PA 1810 Mt. Royal Blvd.  Glenshaw, PA  15116 mcdanielm@sasd.k12.pa.us both

Nataša Stojanović OŠ "Ivan Goran Kovačić" Niš, Serbia Ivana Gorana Kovačića 14, 18205 Niška Banja, Serbia nata.stojanovic1@gmail.com online (digital)

Lisa McInerney Greenbrier Middle School Greenbrier, AR (USA) 13 School Drive  Greenbrier, Arkansas 72058 mcinerneyl@greenbrierschools.org Snail Mail, will also try digital

Cindy Moore Royal Live Oaks Academy Hardeeville, SC (USA) PO Box 528 Hardeeville, SC 29927 cindy.moore@rloacs.org Probably just snail mail

Susan Law Maryville Middle School Maryville, MO (USA) 525 West South Hills Dr. Maryville, MO 64468 susan.law@maryville.k12.mo.us

Roxana Hertzog "Stefan Odobleja" College Craiova,  Romania Str.Bobilna nr. 4 bl S2 ap 14 Craiova Romania roxanahertzog@gmail.com We would prefer digital, online

Niall Kelly Ardscoil Mhuire Ballinsloe, Ireland Ardscoil Mhuire, Mackney, Ballinasloe, Co. Galway, Ireland niallkelly2@hotmail.com


